
Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Country Name YOB Club FINISH
1 Α Male 771   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4-1985 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:34:29
3 Α Male 713   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΚΑΡΟΣ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ( DIMITRIOGLOU SPORT TEAM) 0:35:58
2 Α Male 692   ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΒΑΡΑΣ   0:35:58
4 Α Male 813   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ 9-1984   0:38:15
5 Α Male 730   ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΚΟΛΛΙΑΣ 7-1965 ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ 0:38:24
6 Γ Female 798   ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑ ΠΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ 5-1969   0:38:40
7 Α Male 673   CHARILAOS VARELAS 4-1968   0:39:03
8 Α Male 852   ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ -   0:40:26
9 Α Male 714   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΙΟΣ 4-1974 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:40:27
10 Α Male 807   ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΣΚΟΥΤΑΡΗΣ 11-1970   0:40:39
11 Α Male 861   ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΣΚΡΟΜΠΟΛΙΘΑΣ -   0:40:45
12 Α Male 654   GONZALO DEL PRISCO 10-1995 HOPELAND 0:41:00
13 Γ Female 727   ΜΑΤΑ ΚΛΗΣΑΡΗ 1-1970 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 0:41:11
14 Α Male 746   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΕΜΠΕΣΗΣ 1-1971 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:41:30
15 Α Male 802   ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΣΙΑΧΑΜΗΣ 4-1981 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:41:54
16 Α Male 719   ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΟΥΝΤΖΟΣ 12-1976 ΣΔΥ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0:41:55
17 Γ Female 794   ΤΣΒΕΤΕΛΙΝΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΒΑ 8-1982 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:42:17
18 Α Male 718   ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΚΑΡΙΟΦΥΛΛΑΣ 3-1976 - 0:42:42
19 Α Male 684   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΟΥΡΔΟΥΛΑΣ 11-1973   0:43:25
20 Α Male 669   IOANNIS SGOUROS 1-1984   0:43:44
21 Α Male 777   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 11-1973 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ 0:43:45
22 Α Male 793   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΕΡΑΧΩΡΙΤΗΣ 3-1983   0:44:07
23 Α Male 685   ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΜΜΩΝΑΣ 5-1958   0:44:39
24 Α Male 818   ΕΝΤΥ ΤΑΛΛΙΟ 1-1981 THE MORE THAN FITNESS 0:45:13
25 Α Male 756   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 12-1976 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:45:25
26 Γ Female 695   ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΔΑΓΡΕ 1-1994   0:45:32
27 Α Male 710   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΣ 9-1978 ΑΡΚΑΔΕΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:45:51
28 Α Male 665   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ 9-1965 KOUTSA KOUTSA 0:45:56
29 Α Male 761   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚΑΣ 12-1980 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:46:05
30 Α Male 733   ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΟΡΩΝΑΚΗΣ 2-1970   0:46:11
31 Γ Female 836   ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 4-1972 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΕΩΣ 0:46:13
32 Γ Female 838   ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΧΡΟΝΗ 5-1981   0:46:21
33 Α Male 783   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΟΒΡΑΚΟΣ 10-1981 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:46:24
34 Α Male 797   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΙΔΗΣ 12-1955 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ 0:46:41
35 Α Male 693   ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ 7-1992   0:46:43
36 Α Male 832   ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΛΩΡΟΣ 11-1975 L-CREW 0:47:36
37 Α Male 842   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΣΗΣ 5-1983   0:47:44
38 Α Male 658   ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΟΥΔΑΣ 6-1977 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:47:48
39 Α Male 778   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΛΓΑΣ 9-1977 YOLO RUNNERS ARGOS 0:48:02
40 Α Male 799   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΑΛΤΑΡΗΣ 7-2000 ΣΔΥ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0:48:07
41 Α Male 664   DIMITRIOS MPILMPIGIA 1-1991   0:48:14
42 Α Male 775   ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΝΤΑΛΙΑΝΗΣ 6-1964 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:48:52
43 Α Male 784   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 6-1957 ΣΔΥ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0:49:02
44 Α Male 674   KOSTIANTYN ZHDANOV 7-1995   0:49:12
45 Α Male 765   ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΜΠΛΑΝΑΣ 4-1983   0:49:19
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46 Α Male 736   ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ 11-1959 Α.Π.Σ.ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:49:21
47 Α Male 676   ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΑΔΑΜΗΣ 1-1959 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ ΜΕΛΙΓΟΥ 0:49:26
48 Α Male 663   VASILIS MATRAGOS 5-1972   0:49:33
49 Γ Female 837   ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΧΡΟΝΗ 3-1984   0:49:35
50 Α Male 792   ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΦΥΛΙΑΣ 10-1983 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:49:36
51 Α Male 687   ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 5-1972 ΤΡΕΧΩ ΜΕ ΤΟΝ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗ 0:49:36
52 Α Male 749   ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΑΚΡΗΣ 7-2004   0:49:36
53 Α Male 707   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΛΚΟΥΝΟΣ 5-1978 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:49:37
54 Α Male 801   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΙΑΤΕΡΛΗΣ 9-2008 Σ.Δ.Υ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 0:49:37
55 Γ Female 828   ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΑ 1-1975   0:49:40
56 Α Male 814   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 5-1971   0:49:42
57 Α Male 682   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΕΡΓΕΝΑΚΗΣ 8-1985 TRIATHLON ACADEMY 0:49:54
58 Α Male 764   ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΜΠΕΛΙΤΣΟΣ 3-1982   0:49:56
59 Α Male 835   ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 10-1983   0:50:02
60 Α Male 725   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΦΤΑΝΗΣ 12-1988   0:50:05
61 Α Male 671   ISAAC TORTAJADA 3-2000 HOPELAND 0:50:09
62 Α Male 666   GONÇALO RODRIGUES 5-2002 HOPELAND 0:50:12
63 Α Male 774   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΟΣΣΗΣ 5-1964 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ 0:50:19
64 Α Male 675   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 9-1953 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:50:32
65 Α Male 808   ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΣΜΥΡΛΗΣ 8-1969   0:50:36
66 Α Male 817   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΧΟΙΝΟΧΩΡΙΤΗΣ 8-1983   0:50:39
67 Α Male 668   FALK SCHONFELDER 11-1957   0:50:42
68 Γ Female 803   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΣΙΒΡΗΚΑ 4-1967 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ Δ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:50:46
69 Α Male 697   ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ 9-1976   0:50:48
70 Α Male 816   ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΦΥΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ 11-1972 - 0:51:00
71 Α Male 651   ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΣΙΑΧΑΜΗΣ 11-1975   0:51:04
72 Α Male 779   ΟΣΜΑΝ ΟΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ 9-1976 YOLO RUNNERS ARGOS 0:51:08
73 Α Male 760   ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΠΑΚΟΥΛΑΣ 7-1991   0:51:13
74 Α Male 702   ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΗΣ 4-1976   0:51:19
75 Α Male 819   ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ ΤΑΡΑΝΤΙΛΗΣ 10-1983 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:51:49
76 Γ Female 754   ΑΘΗΝΑ ΜΑΥΡΑΓΑΝΝΗ 8-1983   0:51:49
77 Γ Female 652   CONSTANZE BECK 3-2001 HOPELAND 0:52:23
78 Α Male 729   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ 2-1974   0:52:46
79 Α Male 716   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΟΥΛΗΣ 6-1974 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:52:47
80 Α Male 694   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΚΟΦΑΣ 8-1982 NEMEACITYNIGHTRUN 0:53:11
81 Γ Female 800   ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΑΡΡΑ 6-1990 NEMEACITYNIGHTRUN 0:53:11
82 Α Male 686   ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ ΓΑΣΠΑΡΗΣ 6-1969 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:53:20
83 Γ Female 690   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΕΡΒΟΛΑΡΑΚΗ 4-1975   0:53:36
84 Α Male 657   SPYRIDON FOUSIAS 5-1974   0:53:46
85 Γ Female 787   ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ 7-1963   0:53:47
86 Α Male 786   ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 7-1954 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣΔ 0:53:47
87 Α Male 824   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΡΙΜΠΟΝΙΑΣ 3-1968 ΤΡΕΧΩ ΜΕ ΤΟΝ ΔΗΜΗΤΑΚΗ 0:53:54
88 Γ Female 781   ΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΛΑΜΑΡΑ 2-1980   0:54:05
89 Α Male 691   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΛΙΑΤΗΣ 6-1977   0:54:05
90 Α Male 763   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΕΚΑΣ 7-1993   0:54:08



Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Country Name YOB Club FINISH
91 Α Male 679   ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΑΡΑΠΑΚΗΣ 9-1980 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:54:23
92 Γ Female 709   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗ 1-1993   0.034375
93 Α Male 772   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 6-1964 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:54:57
94 Γ Female 667   ARISA SATJARAXA 1-1995   0:55:11
95 Α Male 661   DENISS LAGZDINS 3-1998 HOPELAND 0:55:14
96 Α Male 776   ΘΩΜΑΣ ΝΤΕΛΛΟΣ 7-1967 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:55:26
97 Α Male 773   ΦΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 3-1955 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:55:33
98 Α Male 701   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗΣ 3-1972   0:55:40
99 Γ Female 752   ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΟΥΣΗ 4-1976   0:55:43
100 Γ Female 655   HÉLÈNE DWORNIK 4-2000 HOPELAND 0:55:51
101 Α Male 780   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΑΓΙΔΑΣ 10-1974 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΚΑΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:55:55
102 Α Male 742   ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΩΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2-1973 YOLO RUNNERES 0:56:09
103 Γ Female 829   ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΤΣΟΥΜΠΑ 12-1974   0:56:14
104 Γ Female 678   ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΟΛΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 3-1983   0:56:56
105 Γ Female 815   ΑΘΗΝΟΥΛΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ 2-1964 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:57:09
106 Γ Female 660   ELENI KOROLI 6-1965 YOLO RUNNERS ARGOS 0:57:16
107 Α Male 755   ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΜΑΥΡΟΥΛΗΣ 9-1969 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:57:46
108 Α Male 681   ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΟΥΛΟΣ 6-1979 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:57:56
109 Γ Female 706   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ - CHETANA ΚΑΖΟΥΡΗ 11-1988   0:58:05
110 Γ Female 789   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΧΑΚΗ 4-1986 Α.Π.Σ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:58:07
111 Γ Female 662   HELMI LIEVONEN 3-2000 HOPELAND 0:58:42
112 Α Male 720   ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΟΣ 5-1972   0:58:57
113 Α Male 826   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΣΙΡΤΣΗΣ 1-1963 ΧΙΛΙΟΜΟΔΙ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 0:59:06
114 Α Male 839   LUU KHAI 2-1952   0:59:30
115 Α Male 680   ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΓΙΩΡΓΑΣ 3-1993 ΝΕΜΕΑΣ 0:59:34
116 Α Male 790   ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΤΣΕΛΗΣ 2-1971 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:59:37
117 Α Male 809   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ 9-1971 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:59:53
118 Α Male 653   ANTONIO CASCELLA 12-2003   1:00:26
119 Γ Female 770   ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΑ ΝΙΚΑ 10-1970   1:00:47
120 Γ Female 696   ΦΑΝΗ ΔΗΜΑ 7-1978 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 1:02:01
121 Α Male 753   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΣ 3-1979   1:02:11
122 Α Male 744   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΟΣ 4-1965 ΣΔΥΠ 1:02:58
123 Α Male 822   ΖΩΗΣ ΤΟΥΦΕΞΙΑΔΗΣ 10-1957 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 1:02:58
124 Α Male 735   ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΕΛΑΣ 11-1970 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΟΙΣ 1:02:59
125 Α Male 737   ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 5-1950 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ ΑΤΤΙΚΗ 1:03:19
126 Γ Female 812   ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 4-1974 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΟΡΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 1:03:27
127 Α Male 757   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΟΥΓΙΑΚΑΚΟΣ 11-1958 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 1:03:53
128 Γ Female 659   AMANDA STARUP JENSEN 2-2002   1:04:12
129 Α Male 728   ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΟΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ 5-1983 ΚΩΤΣΟΒΟΛΟΣ 1:04:34
130 Α Male 699   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 5-1956 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:04:40
131 Γ Female 689   ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΚΕΚΑ 11-1972 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:04:40
132 Α Male 677   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2-1972 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 1:05:10
133 Γ Female 717   ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΑΡΑΠΕΤΣΑ 9-1970   1:05:34
134 Α Male 768   ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΟΣ 8-1974   1:05:34
135 Α Male 724   ΜΙΧΑΗΛ-ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΡΗΣ 4-2010 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 1:06:33



Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Country Name YOB Club FINISH
136 Γ Female 806   ΜΑΡΙΕΤΤΑ ΣΚΟΥΡΛΗ 7-1986   1:06:42
137 Α Male 723   ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΡΗΣ 8-1977 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 1:06:52
138 Γ Female 788   ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑ 8-1984   1:07:03
139 Γ Female 804   ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΙΔΕΡΗ 1-1967 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 1:08:08
140 Γ Female 700   ΖΗΝΑ ΔΡΑΚΟΥ 10-1990 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:09:40
141 Γ Female 825   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΤΣΙΡΟΥ 8-1980   1:09:51
142 Α Male 820   ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ ΤΖΙΝΙΟΛΗΣ 9-1945 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:10:50
143 Α Male 855   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΗΤΣΑΚΟΣ -   1:11:54
144 Γ Female 856   ΣΕΒΗ ΜΗΤΣΑΚΟΥ -   1:11:54
145 Γ Female 734   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΜΑΝΟΥ 12-1965   1:12:03
146 Α Male 782   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΗΣ 2-1955   1:12:03
147 Α Male 791   ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 9-1964 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:13:30
148 Α Male 670   ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ 9-1980   1:13:31
149 Α Male 688   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ 6-1971 ΣΑΠΠΑΖ 1:13:38
150 Α Male 698   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΑΣ 7-1994   1:13:38
151 Α Male 821   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΖΩΤΖΟΣ 2-1990   1:13:46
152 Α Male 683   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΖΩΤΖΟΣ 9-1977   1:13:46
153 Γ Female 656   ELIŠKA EISLEROVÁ 8-1997   1:16:46
154 Γ Female 860   ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ -   1:16:48
155 Α Female 721   ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΣ 7-1991   1:19:28
156 Γ Female 708   ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗ 3-1990   1:19:53
157 Γ Female 748   ΕΥΗ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗ 11-1971 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:27:42
158 Α Male 743   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΑΣ 2-1958 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 1:27:43
159 Α Male 859   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΣΑΚΩΝΑΣ -   1:31:03
160 Α Male 759   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΚΟΣ 4-1954 ΔΡΜΟΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 1:36:05

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΕΣ

Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Country Name YOB Club FINISH
MALE
1 Α Male 771   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4-1985 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:34:29
2 Α Male 713   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΚΑΡΟΣ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ( DIMITRIOGLOU SPORT TEAM) 0:35:58
3 Α Male 692   ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΒΑΡΑΣ   0:35:58
4 Α Male 813   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ 9-1984   0:38:15
5 Α Male 730   ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΚΟΛΛΙΑΣ 7-1965 ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ 0:38:24
6 Α Male 673   CHARILAOS VARELAS 4-1968   0:39:03
7 Α Male 852   ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ -   0:40:26
8 Α Male 714   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΙΟΣ 4-1974 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:40:27
9 Α Male 807   ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΣΚΟΥΤΑΡΗΣ 11-1970   0:40:39
10 Α Male 861   ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΣΚΡΟΜΠΟΛΙΘΑΣ -   0:40:45
11 Α Male 654   GONZALO DEL PRISCO 10-1995 HOPELAND 0:41:00
12 Α Male 746   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΕΜΠΕΣΗΣ 1-1971 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:41:30
13 Α Male 802   ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΣΙΑΧΑΜΗΣ 4-1981 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:41:54



Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Country Name YOB Club FINISH
14 Α Male 719   ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΟΥΝΤΖΟΣ 12-1976 ΣΔΥ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0:41:55
15 Α Male 718   ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΚΑΡΙΟΦΥΛΛΑΣ 3-1976 - 0:42:42
16 Α Male 684   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΟΥΡΔΟΥΛΑΣ 11-1973   0:43:25
17 Α Male 669   IOANNIS SGOUROS 1-1984   0:43:44
18 Α Male 777   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 11-1973 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ 0:43:45
19 Α Male 793   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΕΡΑΧΩΡΙΤΗΣ 3-1983   0:44:07
20 Α Male 685   ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΜΜΩΝΑΣ 5-1958   0:44:39
21 Α Male 818   ΕΝΤΥ ΤΑΛΛΙΟ 1-1981 THE MORE THAN FITNESS 0:45:13
22 Α Male 756   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 12-1976 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:45:25
23 Α Male 710   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΣ 9-1978 ΑΡΚΑΔΕΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:45:51
24 Α Male 665   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ 9-1965 KOUTSA KOUTSA 0:45:56
25 Α Male 761   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚΑΣ 12-1980 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:46:05
26 Α Male 733   ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΟΡΩΝΑΚΗΣ 2-1970   0:46:11
27 Α Male 783   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΟΒΡΑΚΟΣ 10-1981 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:46:24
28 Α Male 797   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΙΔΗΣ 12-1955 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ 0:46:41
29 Α Male 693   ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ 7-1992   0:46:43
30 Α Male 832   ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΛΩΡΟΣ 11-1975 L-CREW 0:47:36
31 Α Male 842   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΣΗΣ 5-1983   0:47:44
32 Α Male 658   ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΟΥΔΑΣ 6-1977 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:47:48
33 Α Male 778   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΛΓΑΣ 9-1977 YOLO RUNNERS ARGOS 0:48:02
34 Α Male 799   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΑΛΤΑΡΗΣ 7-2000 ΣΔΥ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0:48:07
35 Α Male 664   DIMITRIOS MPILMPIGIA 1-1991   0:48:14
36 Α Male 775   ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΝΤΑΛΙΑΝΗΣ 6-1964 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:48:52
37 Α Male 784   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 6-1957 ΣΔΥ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0:49:02
38 Α Male 674   KOSTIANTYN ZHDANOV 7-1995   0:49:12
39 Α Male 765   ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΜΠΛΑΝΑΣ 4-1983   0:49:19
40 Α Male 736   ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ 11-1959 Α.Π.Σ.ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:49:21
41 Α Male 676   ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΑΔΑΜΗΣ 1-1959 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ ΜΕΛΙΓΟΥ 0:49:26
42 Α Male 663   VASILIS MATRAGOS 5-1972   0:49:33
43 Α Male 792   ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΦΥΛΙΑΣ 10-1983 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:49:36
44 Α Male 687   ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 5-1972 ΤΡΕΧΩ ΜΕ ΤΟΝ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗ 0:49:36
45 Α Male 749   ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΑΚΡΗΣ 7-2004   0:49:36
46 Α Male 707   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΛΚΟΥΝΟΣ 5-1978 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:49:37
47 Α Male 801   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΙΑΤΕΡΛΗΣ 9-2008 Σ.Δ.Υ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 0:49:37
48 Α Male 814   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 5-1971   0:49:42
49 Α Male 682   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΕΡΓΕΝΑΚΗΣ 8-1985 TRIATHLON ACADEMY 0:49:54
50 Α Male 764   ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΜΠΕΛΙΤΣΟΣ 3-1982   0:49:56
51 Α Male 835   ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 10-1983   0:50:02
52 Α Male 725   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΦΤΑΝΗΣ 12-1988   0:50:05
53 Α Male 671   ISAAC TORTAJADA 3-2000 HOPELAND 0:50:09
54 Α Male 666   GONÇALO RODRIGUES 5-2002 HOPELAND 0:50:12
55 Α Male 774   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΟΣΣΗΣ 5-1964 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ 0:50:19
56 Α Male 675   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 9-1953 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:50:32
57 Α Male 808   ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΣΜΥΡΛΗΣ 8-1969   0:50:36
58 Α Male 817   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΧΟΙΝΟΧΩΡΙΤΗΣ 8-1983   0:50:39



Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Country Name YOB Club FINISH
59 Α Male 668   FALK SCHONFELDER 11-1957   0:50:42
60 Α Male 697   ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ 9-1976   0:50:48
61 Α Male 816   ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΦΥΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ 11-1972 - 0:51:00
62 Α Male 651   ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΣΙΑΧΑΜΗΣ 11-1975   0:51:04
63 Α Male 779   ΟΣΜΑΝ ΟΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ 9-1976 YOLO RUNNERS ARGOS 0:51:08
64 Α Male 760   ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΠΑΚΟΥΛΑΣ 7-1991   0:51:13
65 Α Male 702   ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΗΣ 4-1976   0:51:19
66 Α Male 819   ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ ΤΑΡΑΝΤΙΛΗΣ 10-1983 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:51:49
67 Α Male 729   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ 2-1974   0:52:46
68 Α Male 716   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΟΥΛΗΣ 6-1974 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:52:47
69 Α Male 694   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΚΟΦΑΣ 8-1982 NEMEACITYNIGHTRUN 0:53:11
70 Α Male 686   ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ ΓΑΣΠΑΡΗΣ 6-1969 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:53:20
71 Α Male 657   SPYRIDON FOUSIAS 5-1974   0:53:46
72 Α Male 786   ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 7-1954 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣΔ 0:53:47
73 Α Male 824   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΡΙΜΠΟΝΙΑΣ 3-1968 ΤΡΕΧΩ ΜΕ ΤΟΝ ΔΗΜΗΤΑΚΗ 0:53:54
74 Α Male 691   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΛΙΑΤΗΣ 6-1977   0:54:05
75 Α Male 763   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΕΚΑΣ 7-1993   0:54:08
76 Α Male 679   ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΑΡΑΠΑΚΗΣ 9-1980 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:54:23
77 Α Male 772   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 6-1964 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:54:57
78 Α Male 661   DENISS LAGZDINS 3-1998 HOPELAND 0:55:14
79 Α Male 776   ΘΩΜΑΣ ΝΤΕΛΛΟΣ 7-1967 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:55:26
80 Α Male 773   ΦΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 3-1955 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:55:33
81 Α Male 701   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗΣ 3-1972   0:55:40
82 Α Male 780   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΑΓΙΔΑΣ 10-1974 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΚΑΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:55:55
83 Α Male 742   ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΩΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2-1973 YOLO RUNNERES 0:56:09
84 Α Male 755   ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΜΑΥΡΟΥΛΗΣ 9-1969 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:57:46
85 Α Male 681   ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΟΥΛΟΣ 6-1979 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:57:56
86 Α Male 720   ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΟΣ 5-1972   0:58:57
87 Α Male 826   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΣΙΡΤΣΗΣ 1-1963 ΧΙΛΙΟΜΟΔΙ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 0:59:06
88 Α Male 839   LUU KHAI 2-1952   0:59:30
89 Α Male 680   ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΓΙΩΡΓΑΣ 3-1993 ΝΕΜΕΑΣ 0:59:34
90 Α Male 790   ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΤΣΕΛΗΣ 2-1971 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:59:37
91 Α Male 809   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ 9-1971 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:59:53
92 Α Male 653   ANTONIO CASCELLA 12-2003   1:00:26
93 Α Male 753   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΣ 3-1979   1:02:11
94 Α Male 744   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΟΣ 4-1965 ΣΔΥΠ 1:02:58
95 Α Male 822   ΖΩΗΣ ΤΟΥΦΕΞΙΑΔΗΣ 10-1957 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 1:02:58
96 Α Male 735   ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΕΛΑΣ 11-1970 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΟΙΣ 1:02:59
97 Α Male 737   ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 5-1950 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ ΑΤΤΙΚΗ 1:03:19
98 Α Male 757   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΟΥΓΙΑΚΑΚΟΣ 11-1958 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 1:03:53
99 Α Male 728   ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΟΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ 5-1983 ΚΩΤΣΟΒΟΛΟΣ 1:04:34
100 Α Male 699   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 5-1956 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:04:40
101 Α Male 677   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2-1972 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 1:05:10
102 Α Male 768   ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΟΣ 8-1974   1:05:34
103 Α Male 724   ΜΙΧΑΗΛ-ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΡΗΣ 4-2010 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 1:06:33



Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Country Name YOB Club FINISH
104 Α Male 723   ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΡΗΣ 8-1977 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 1:06:52
105 Α Male 820   ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ ΤΖΙΝΙΟΛΗΣ 9-1945 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:10:50
106 Α Male 855   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΗΤΣΑΚΟΣ -   1:11:54
107 Α Male 782   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΗΣ 2-1955   1:12:03
108 Α Male 791   ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 9-1964 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:13:30
109 Α Male 670   ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ 9-1980   1:13:31
110 Α Male 688   ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ 6-1971 ΣΑΠΠΑΖ 1:13:38
111 Α Male 698   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΑΣ 7-1994   1:13:38
112 Α Male 821   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΖΩΤΖΟΣ 2-1990   1:13:46
113 Α Male 683   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΖΩΤΖΟΣ 9-1977   1:13:46
114 Α Female 721   ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΣ 7-1991   1:19:28
115 Α Male 743   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΑΣ 2-1958 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 1:27:43
116 Α Male 859   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΣΑΚΩΝΑΣ -   1:31:03
117 Α Male 759   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΚΟΣ 4-1954 ΔΡΜΟΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 1:36:05
Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Country Name YOB Club FINISH

FEMALE
1 Γ Female 798   ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑ ΠΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ 5-1969   0:38:40
2 Γ Female 727   ΜΑΤΑ ΚΛΗΣΑΡΗ 1-1970 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 0:41:11
3 Γ Female 794   ΤΣΒΕΤΕΛΙΝΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΒΑ 8-1982 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:42:17
4 Γ Female 695   ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΔΑΓΡΕ 1-1994   0:45:32
5 Γ Female 836   ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 4-1972 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΕΩΣ 0:46:13
6 Γ Female 838   ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΧΡΟΝΗ 5-1981   0:46:21
7 Γ Female 837   ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΧΡΟΝΗ 3-1984   0:49:35
8 Γ Female 828   ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΑ 1-1975   0:49:40
9 Γ Female 803   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΣΙΒΡΗΚΑ 4-1967 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ Δ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:50:46
10 Γ Female 754   ΑΘΗΝΑ ΜΑΥΡΑΓΑΝΝΗ 8-1983   0:51:49
11 Γ Female 652   CONSTANZE BECK 3-2001 HOPELAND 0:52:23
12 Γ Female 800   ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΑΡΡΑ 6-1990 NEMEACITYNIGHTRUN 0:53:11
13 Γ Female 690   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΕΡΒΟΛΑΡΑΚΗ 4-1975   0:53:36
14 Γ Female 787   ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ 7-1963   0:53:47
15 Γ Female 781   ΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΛΑΜΑΡΑ 2-1980   0:54:05
16 Γ Female 709   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗ 1-1993   0.034375
17 Γ Female 667   ARISA SATJARAXA 1-1995   0:55:11
18 Γ Female 752   ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΟΥΣΗ 4-1976   0:55:43
19 Γ Female 655   HÉLÈNE DWORNIK 4-2000 HOPELAND 0:55:51
20 Γ Female 829   ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΤΣΟΥΜΠΑ 12-1974   0:56:14
21 Γ Female 678   ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΟΛΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 3-1983   0:56:56
22 Γ Female 815   ΑΘΗΝΟΥΛΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ 2-1964 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 0:57:09
23 Γ Female 660   ELENI KOROLI 6-1965 YOLO RUNNERS ARGOS 0:57:16
24 Γ Female 706   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ - CHETANA ΚΑΖΟΥΡΗ 11-1988   0:58:05
25 Γ Female 789   ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΧΑΚΗ 4-1986 Α.Π.Σ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:58:07
26 Γ Female 662   HELMI LIEVONEN 3-2000 HOPELAND 0:58:42
27 Γ Female 770   ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΑ ΝΙΚΑ 10-1970   1:00:47
28 Γ Female 696   ΦΑΝΗ ΔΗΜΑ 7-1978 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ 1:02:01



Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Country Name YOB Club FINISH
29 Γ Female 812   ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 4-1974 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΟΡΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ 1:03:27
30 Γ Female 659   AMANDA STARUP JENSEN 2-2002   1:04:12
31 Γ Female 689   ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΚΕΚΑ 11-1972 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:04:40
32 Γ Female 717   ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΑΡΑΠΕΤΣΑ 9-1970   1:05:34
33 Γ Female 806   ΜΑΡΙΕΤΤΑ ΣΚΟΥΡΛΗ 7-1986   1:06:42
34 Γ Female 788   ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑ 8-1984   1:07:03
35 Γ Female 804   ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΙΔΕΡΗ 1-1967 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 1:08:08
36 Γ Female 700   ΖΗΝΑ ΔΡΑΚΟΥ 10-1990 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:09:40
37 Γ Female 825   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΤΣΙΡΟΥ 8-1980   1:09:51
38 Γ Female 856   ΣΕΒΗ ΜΗΤΣΑΚΟΥ -   1:11:54
39 Γ Female 734   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΜΑΝΟΥ 12-1965   1:12:03
40 Γ Female 656   ELIŠKA EISLEROVÁ 8-1997   1:16:46
41 Γ Female 860   ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ -   1:16:48
42 Γ Female 708   ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗ 3-1990   1:19:53
43 Γ Female 748   ΕΥΗ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗ 11-1971 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:27:42


